

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID FORM**

WBS: Various
 ROUTE: Various
 COUNTY: Durham, Franklin, Granville, Person, Vance, Wake, Warren
 DESCRIPTION: Concrete/Asphalt Roadway Repairs

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Applied Polymerics Central	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	20	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	24 HOUR EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
3	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS AND SPALLS, POLYMER PATCH	50,000	LB	\$2.35	\$ 117,500.00
4	PATCHING CONCRETE PAVEMENT SPALLS	300	SF	\$290.00	\$ 87,000.00
5	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS	100	SY	\$390.00	\$ 39,000.00
6	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	33	CY	\$36.00	\$ 1,188.00
7	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	100	SY	\$8.40	\$ 840.00
8	SELECT MATERIAL, CLASS IV	66	TON	\$140.00	\$ 9,240.00
9	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT THROUGH LANES (WITH DOWELS)	25	SY	\$896.00	\$ 22,400.00
10	ASPHALT BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	56	TON	\$364.00	\$ 20,384.00
11	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	5	TON	\$140.00	\$ 700.00
12	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS AND JOINTS (WITHOUT ROUTER OR DIAMOND SAW)	4,000	LB	\$1.90	\$ 7,600.00
13	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS AND JOINTS (WITH ROUTER OR DIAMOND SAW)	6,000	LB	\$1.95	\$ 11,700.00
14	BACKER ROD	15,000	LF	\$1.00	\$ 15,000.00
15	HDPF SLAB LEVELING	10,000	LB	\$5.44	\$ 54,400.00
16	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL, 1/2 MILE OR LESS	10	DAY	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL, 1/2 MILE OR LESS	10	HR	\$125.00	\$ 1,250.00
18	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL, GREATER THAN 1/2 MILE	15	DAY	\$1,100.00	\$ 16,500.00
19	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL, GREATER THAN 1/2 MILE	10	HR	\$135.00	\$ 1,350.00
20	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	15	DAY	\$50.00	\$ 750.00
21	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	15	HR	\$10.00	\$ 150.00
22	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	15	DAY	\$150.00	\$ 2,250.00
23	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	15	HR	\$20.00	\$ 300.00
24	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	15	DAY	\$250.00	\$ 3,750.00
25	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	15	HR	\$35.00	\$ 525.00
26	FLAGGER	5	DAY	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00
27	FLAGGER	10	HR	\$80.00	\$ 800.00
28	TOWER LIGHT	15	DAY	\$75.00	\$ 1,125.00
29	LAW ENFORCEMENT	32	HR	\$80.00	\$ 2,560.00
TOTAL BID: \$					498,762.00